
YOUR MOTOR & MOTOR CONTROL EXPERTS

Source; IEEE (Institute of Electrical and 
Electronics Engineers) Paper No. PCIC-2010-
43 Petro/Chemical Industry

THE RIGHT MOTOR ... THE RIGHT BRAND ... 
THE RIGHT TECHNICAL SUPPORT

With more than 800 electric motors in 
stock and 60 plus years of motor and 
controls expertise, no 
distributor knows motors 
and motor controls  
better than ErieTec.  



Altoona
3127 Fairway Dr.
(814) 946-5428

altoona@erietecinc.com

Meadville
959 Bessemer St.
(814) 724-7717

meadville@erietecinc.com

Erie
1432 E. 12th St.
(814) 453-6871

erie@erietecinc.com

Pittsburgh
514 Parkway View Dr.

(412) 788-1520
pittsburgh@erietecinc.com

Indiana
620 Kolter Dr.

(724) 465-6181
indiana@erietecinc.com 

St. Marys
768 Washington St.

(814) 834-7402
stmarys@erietecinc.com


